
Week 1 - Team introductions and practice

All Games are at Vietnam Veterans Memorial Park, 1151 East Center Street

Games start at 5:30 

Footskills Wednesdays at 5:30 Woodhouse 2A

Date Home Team Away Team Field
Week 1 Thursday, September 7, 2023 75 B - Inframetals 78 B - Colony Dinner 3B

76 B - Hometown Pizza 77 B - UPS Store 4A
Week 2 Monday, September 11, 2023 77 B - UPS Store 75 B - Inframetals 3B

78 B - Colony Dinner 76 B - Hometown Pizza 4A
Thursday, September 14, 2023 75 B - Inframetals 76 B - Hometown Pizza 3B

77 B - UPS Store 78 B - Colony Dinner 4A
Week 3 Monday, September 18, 2023 78 B - Colony Dinner 75 B - Inframetals 3B

76 B - Hometown Pizza 77 B - UPS Store 4A
Thursday, September 21, 2023 75 B - Inframetals 77 B - UPS Store 3B

78 B - Colony Dinner 76 B - Hometown Pizza 4A
Week 4 Monday, September 25, 2023 76 B - Hometown Pizza 75 B - Inframetals 4A

77 B - UPS Store 78 B - Colony Dinner 3A
Thursday, September 28, 2023 75 B - Inframetals 78 B - Colony Dinner 4A

76 B - Hometown Pizza 77 B - UPS Store 3A
Week 5 Monday, October 2, 2023 77 B - UPS Store 75 B - Inframetals 4A

78 B - Colony Dinner 76 B - Hometown Pizza 3A
Thursday, October 5, 2023 75 B - Inframetals 76 B - Hometown Pizza 4A

77 B - UPS Store 78 B - Colony Dinner 3A
Week 6 Monday, October 9, 2023 78 B - Colony Dinner 75 B - Inframetals 4A

76 B - Hometown Pizza 77 B - UPS Store 3A
Thursday, October 12, 2023 75 B - Inframetals 77 B - UPS Store 4A

78 B - Colony Dinner 76 B - Hometown Pizza 3A
Week 7 Monday, October 16, 2023 76 B - Hometown Pizza 75 B - Inframetals 4A

77 B - UPS Store 78 B - Colony Dinner 3A
Thursday, October 19, 2023 75 B - Inframetals 78 B - Colony Dinner 4A

76 B - Hometown Pizza 77 B - UPS Store 3A
Week 8 Monday, October 23, 2023 77 B - UPS Store 75 B - Inframetals 4A

78 B - Colony Dinner 76 B - Hometown Pizza 3A
Thursday, October 26, 2023 75 B - Inframetals 76 B - Hometown Pizza 4A

77 B - UPS Store 78 B - Colony Dinner 3A

FALL 2023 - U7/U8 BOYS IN HOUSE SCHEDULE


